NORME
INTERNATIONALE
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD
CEI
IEC
60662
1980

ensured by compliance of the lamp with the gauges for testing contact-making as given in
IEC 60061-3.
11. Numbering system for lamp data sheets
The first number represents the number of this Publication (60662) followed by the letters
"IEC".
The second number represents the lamp data sheet number.
The third number on the sheet indicates the edition of the sheet.
Only those pages of the lamp data sheet which have been modified have a new edition number.
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
66
2:1
98
0/A
MD10
:19
97
D
T2
— 22 —	 662 amend. 4 © CEI
Annexe A
Forme de l'onde d'impulsion pour l'essai d'amorçage des lampes
Niveau de tension 0
A=	 crête de l'impulsion spécifiée sur la feuille
de caractéristiques de la lampe
B =	 d2 x la tension efficace d'essai spécifiée
sur la feuille de caractéristiques de la lampe
D= 50 %de A
comme spécifié
T^ = temps d'accroissement	 sur les feuilles de
T2 = durée 	 caractéristiques
des lampes
CE1 664/92
T1'
Figure A.1 — Pratique américaine
A=	 crête de l'impulsion spécifiée sur la feuille
de caractéristiques de la lampe
B=	 X12 x la tension efficace d'essai spécifiée
sur la feuille de caractéristiques de la lampe
C = A moins B
D= 90 %de A
E= 30 % de C
comme spécifié
Tt = temps d'accroissement 	 sur les feuilles de
T2 = durée 	 caractéristiques
des lampes
152/80
Figure A.2 — Pratique européenne
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
66
2:1